7
o
-

len

N
®

-~

[

at West Falls
Church

VA

7397 Lee Highway, Falls Church,




THE SHOPS
AT WEST
FALLS
CHURCH

SITE PLAN

L

e ||
=5

SAFEWAY (Y

LEE HIGHWAY SERVICE ROAD
e e s TH .

LEE HIGHWAY - 32,000 VPD

NO. RETAILERS

10 Available

30 Nail Spa

40 Kips Family Gymnastics
50 Sharkey’s Cuts for Kids
60 At Lease

70 Available

75 West Falls Church Dental
80 Available

90 Massage Envy

SF
5,484
1,203
3,900
1,080
2,125
2,775
3,268
960
2,320

100
110

120
130
140
150
160
170
180

NO.

RETAILERS

Alloy Personal Training
Vocelli Pizza

Goldfish Swim School

The Original Pancake House
Safeway

Compass Coffee

T-Mobile

Subway

Fava Pot

SF
1,933
1,203
9,191
5,075
37,841
2,400
1,600
1,100
1,804

Chris Hunt | 202.902.2653 | chunt@edens.com

EDENS.COM



THE SHOPS
AT WEST
FALLS
CHURCH

CENTER
PHOTOS

Chris Hunt | 202.902.2653 | chunt@edens.com

EDENS.COM



240325

R ]
pid-Coy, | Xl DEMOGRAPHICS  1MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE
P00 Tysons Cd¥ner 3
THE SHOPS S et st oY 78, | Population 24,348 156,147 440,529
=
AT WEST - Westwood 2| Households 8,450 57,132 164,552
Country ; _u\w
I:A I_ |_ S Club . 3 Daytime Pop. 15,375 165,199 506,766
CHURCH [/ : Avg. HH Income $155910  $197,558  $198,989
A 2
Education Attn. 51.53% 66.87% 68.17%
TRADE AREA - .
& o ork,o‘”n qud ;
o
LA\
\
Lo

WEST FALLS 0@ T )
CHURCH -

)

Coming Soon - EDENS

THE SHOPS AT
WEST FALLS CHURCH

. Ol ‘ ESCN / SAFEWAY €Y.
{ = —r : Widuels |~ | ©TARGET
Egton Bivd-: E‘B ; : ) PETSMART

Jefferson

A Qa9

P .

ANTHROPOLOGIE

ACAOORE ;. -
% dressbarn
BED BATH &
BEYONE®

@SHOPPERS.

DSW &%

Marshalls.

St

blaomie's

POITERY
BARN

Pickett 6_@._
Shopping Center jgats]

g
. ' — . opike
— 710 gy Rl A Park
65y 3 miles o

PINECREST

Chris Hunt | 202.902.2653 | chunt@edens.com EDENS.COM




