



THE SHOPS
AT WEST
FALLS
CHURCH
SITE PLAN



NO.	RETAILERS	SF	NO.	RETAILERS	SF
10	Available	5,484	100	Alloy Personal Training	1,933
30	Nail Spa	1,203	110	Vocelli Pizza	1,203
40	Kips Family Gymnastics	3,900	120	Goldfish Swim School	9,191
50	Sharkey's Cuts for Kids	1,080	130	The Original Pancake House	5,075
60	At Lease	2,125	140	Safeway	37,841
70	Available	2,775	150	Compass Coffee	2,400
75	West Falls Church Dental	3,268	160	T-Mobile	1,600
80	Available	960	170	Subway	1,100
90	Massage Envy	2,320	180	Fava Pot	1,804

THE SHOPS
AT WEST
FALLS
CHURCH

CENTER PHOTOS









